Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National Championships, Wild Card Thursday - Sep 10,
2025

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WiidCard
Category: Men
1 Melanson lan Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional - Team Men 01:16:61
2
2 Bergeron- Emile Montréal Fire Department Men 01:18:13
Perreault
3 Peters Jeremy Markham Fire Department Markham Fire Men 01:19:72
Department
4 Lemire Marc- Service Incendie de la ville de Men 01:23:02
Antoine Trois-Rivieres
5 Hallam Ryan Fredericton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Over 40 01:23:09
6 Fregonas Eric Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services Men 01:24:42
7 Bremner Kory Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire & Rescue  Men 01:24:61
8 Hillier Alex Fredericton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Men 01:25:06
9 Kubas Mitch CNL Whiteshell Labs CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Men 01:25:13
Platoon
10 Metje Magnus Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode Men 01:27:00
am Harz
11 Thibault Roby Service Incendie de la ville de Men 01:27:29
Trois-Riviéres
12 Gervais Josh Welland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Men BOX 01:27:42
Services Gloryhounds
13 Einagel Eric Ottawa Fire Department Ottawa Firefit Over 40 01:27:90
14 Goertzen Brad St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. -The Men 01:27:91
Leftovers
15 Pringle Chip FireFit Alumni Men 01:28:82
16 White Jake Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Men 01:29:13
Department
17 Flinter Jeremy Ottawa Fire Department Ottawa Firefit Men 01:29:14
18 Parker Matt Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional - Team Men 01:29:15
2
19 Gibson Chris Huron East Fire Department Men HAMMER / 01:30:07
TARGET
20 Detchkoff Cory Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional - Team Men 01:31:20
2
21 Brown Mike Kamloops Fire Department Over 50 01:31:27
22 Poulin Antoine Service incendie Saint-Damase Men 01:31:33
23 Van Egmond Jordan St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Men 01:31:57
Team 4
24 Elkow Scott Edmonton Fire & Rescue Men 01:31:58
25 Gaudet Nick Fredericton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Men 01:32:18
26 Hovey Dan CFB Gagetown Over 45 01:32:49
27 Howard Jon Markham Fire Department Markham Fire Over 45 01:32:49
Department
28 Savard Alexis Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD Men 01:32:55
29 Woodford Jason Brampton Fire Department Over 40 01:32:79
30 Bauret Guillaume Montréal Fire Department Men 01:33:46
31 Fernandez  Ernesto Welland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Men 01:33:77
Services Gloryhounds
32 Hoff Adam Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Men 01:34:03
Department
33 Laughland Jason Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire & Rescue  Over 40 01:34:32
34 Davies Conrad Welland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Men FORCE/ 01:35:57

Services Gloryhounds HAMMER
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Lawlor

Russell
Kennedy

Bergeron
Tallman
Pittman
Rodie

Desjardins
Brydges

Walsh
Ryan
Mosher

Saulnier
Mackenzie
Brazil

Connors

Filali

Stolberg
Fisher
Picard
Houghton
Murphy

Labbé
Houlden
Bouchard
Ochando
Michaels
Royer

Hynes

Nason

Studerus
Bouffard

Sean

Trevor
Shane

Jérémy
Thomas
Tyson
Isiah

Adam
Brett

James
Cameron
Kyle

Tyler
Jeff
Ronald

Brad

Faygal

Otto
Cody
Eric
Tim
Adam

Marc-
André

Ryan
Nicolas

Emmanuel
Evan
Maxime

Richard

Blair

Eric
Patrick

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Ajax Fire & Emergency Services
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Service d'Incendie de Sept-lles
Kitchener Fire Department

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Markham Fire Department

Windsor Fire & Rescue
CNL Whiteshell Labs

Fredericton Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department
Mississippi Mills Fire Department
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Waterloo Fire Rescue
Bruce Power

Lambton College
Okotoks Fire Department

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Bruce Power
CNL Whiteshell Labs

Rocky View County Fire

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team

Everett Fire Department
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Conception Bay South ~ Over 40
Fire & Rescue - BAG OF
MIXED CANDY
Men
Iron Ore Company of Men
Canada - Team Rock
Solid
Men
Kitchener Fire Men
Department
Over 40
Markham Fire Men
Department
Windsor Fire & Rescue Men
CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Men
Platoon
Fredericton Fire Men
Fleming College Men’s  Men
Team
Halifax Regional - Team Men
2
Fredericton Fire Men
Over 45
Iron Ore Company of Over 45
Canada - Team Old
Dawgs
Conception Bay South  Men
Fire & Rescue - BAG OF
MIXED CANDY
Iron Ore Company of Over 45
Canada - Team Old
Dawgs
Over 40
Bruce Power - Isotopes Men
Men
Men
Welland Fire - The Over 45
Gloryhounds
Over 45
Men
Iron Ore Company of Men
Canada - Team Crazy
Train
Bruce Power - Isotopes Men
CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Men
Platoon
Over 45
Conception Bay South  Over 40
Fire & Rescue - BAG OF
MIXED CANDY
NB Power Nuclear Over 55

Fire/Rescue Emergency
Response Team - putting
in the work

Over 50

Iron Ore Company of Men
Canada - Team Rock

Solid

BOX

STAIR

DOOR

BOX/

HAMMER

BOX

STAIR

HAMMER
STAIR

STAIR x 2

BOX

FORCE

01:36:44

01:36:48
01:36:83

01:39:02

01:39:64

01:40:15

01:40:32

01:40:33
01:40:74
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01:40:97

01:41:82

01:43:15
01:45:04
01:45:05

01:46:04

01:46:28

01:46:41
01:46:41
01:46:60
01:46:63
01:46:87

01:48:39
01:49:32
01:52:38
01:53:30
01:54:03
01:54:99

01:56:10

01:56:67

01:57:90
01:58:18
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Gallant
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Category: Women

1
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Carvello
Morrison

Tremblay
Campbell
Forrest

Case
Messer
Lafleur
Morton
Porter
Nicoletto
McNeil
Spracklin
Capper

Montgomery
Rozon

Elissa
Carla

Marisa
Kelly
Krystal

Nikita
Lauren
Kelsey
Mikayla
Robin
Rachel
Lisa
Emily
Sue

Emily
Danielle

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team

CNL Whiteshell Labs

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Bruce Power

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Thames Centre Fire Department

Lunenburg & District Fire
Department

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

EMPTY LANE

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Ottawa Fire Department
Cambridge Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Bruce Power

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Kitchener Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Halton Hills Fire Department
Leduc Fire Services
Bruce Power

NB Power Nuclear Men
Fire/Rescue Emergency
Response Team - putting

in the work

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Men
Platoon

Halifax Regional - Team Over 40

Bruce Power - Isotopes Men

Fleming College Men’'s  Men
Team

Iron Ore Company of Over 50
Canada - Team Crazy
Train
Over 60
Men
NB Power Nuclear Over 45

Fire/Rescue Emergency
Response Team - putting
in the work

NB Power Nuclear Men
Fire/Rescue Emergency
Response Team - putting

in the work

Fleming College Men’s  Men
Team

Over 65
Iron Ore Company of Men
Canada - Team Crazy
Train
Women
Over 40
Ottawa Firefit Women
Women

Halifax Regional - Team Over 40
1
Women

Bruce Power - Lady Women
Isotopes

Halifax Regional - Team Women

Women

Iron Ore Company of Women
Canada - Team Rock
Solid

Kitchener Fire Women
Department

Halifax Regional - Team Women
1

Conception Bay South  Women
Fire & Rescue - BAG OF

MIXED CANDY
Over 45
Women
Bruce Power - Lady Women

Isotopes

STAIR

DNS

DNS

HYDRANT

TARGET
BOX

BOX

BOX
STAIR
BOX

02:06:11

02:09:34

02:10:16

02:10:45
02:18:97

02:23:29

02:27:44

02:29:77

02:35:39

02:39:77

02:46:46

00:00:00

00:00:00

02:01:17

02:08:21

02:10:53
02:19:10
02:20:48

02:26:63

02:36:28

02:38:20

02:39:49

02:42:79

02:44:19

02:47:37

02:48:02

02:53:53

02:57:28
02:59:80
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Jones

Brown

Travers

Emond

Wuebbolt

Carissa
Molly
India

Danika

Michelle

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Markham Fire Department

Fleming Women's Team
Fleming Women's Team
Fleming Women's Team

Iron Ore Company of
Canada - Team Rock
Solid

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

NOZZLE

BOX x 2

03:09:83

03:12:36

03:13:48

03:30:36

03:32:20
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