## Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National Championships, Wild Card Thursday - Sep 10, 2025

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Men								
1	Melanson	lan	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional - Team 2	Men		01:16:61	
2	Bergeron- Perreault	Émile	Montréal Fire Department		Men		01:18:13	
3	Peters	Jeremy	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	Men		01:19:72	
4	Lemire	Marc- Antoine	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Men		01:23:02	
5	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire	Over 40		01:23:09	
6	Fregonas	Eric	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men		01:24:42	
7	Bremner	Kory	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Men		01:24:61	
8	Hillier	Alex	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire	Men		01:25:06	
9	Kubas	Mitch	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon	Men		01:25:13	
10	Metje	Magnus	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode am Harz		Men		01:27:00	
11	Thibault	Roby	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Men		01:27:29	
12	Gervais	Josh	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Men	BOX	01:27:42	
13	Einagel	Eric	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Firefit	Over 40		01:27:90	
14	Goertzen	Brad	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.DThe Leftovers	Men		01:27:91	
15	Pringle	Chip	FireFit Alumni		Men		01:28:82	
16	White	Jake	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:29:13	
17	Flinter	Jeremy	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Firefit	Men		01:29:14	
18	Parker	Matt	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional - Team 2	Men		01:29:15	
19	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Men	HAMMER / TARGET	01:30:07	
20	Detchkoff	Cory	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional - Team 2	Men		01:31:20	
21	Brown	Mike	Kamloops Fire Department		Over 50		01:31:27	
22	Poulin	Antoine	Service incendie Saint-Damase		Men		01:31:33	
23	Van Egmond	Jordan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team 4	Men		01:31:57	
24	Elkow	Scott	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		Men		01:31:58	
25	Gaudet	Nick	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire	Men		01:32:18	
26	Hovey	Dan	CFB Gagetown		Over 45		01:32:49	
27	Howard	Jon	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	Over 45		01:32:49	
28	Savard	Alexis	Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD		Men		01:32:55	
29	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department		Over 40		01:32:79	
30	Bauret	Guillaume	Montréal Fire Department		Men		01:33:46	
31	Fernandez	Ernesto	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Men		01:33:77	
32	Hoff	Adam	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:34:03	
33	Laughland	Jason	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Over 40		01:34:32	
34	Davies	Conrad	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Men	FORCE / HAMMER	01:35:57	

35	Lawlor	Sean	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - BAG OF MIXED CANDY	Over 40	вох	01:36:44
36	Russell	Trevor	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services		Men		01:36:48
37	Kennedy	Shane	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid	Men		01:36:83
38	Bergeron	Jérémy	Service d'Incendie de Sept-Iles		Men		01:39:02
39	Tallman	Thomas	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:39:64
40	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team		Over 40		01:40:15
41	Rodie	Isiah	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	Men	STAIR	01:40:32
42	Desjardins	Adam	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Men	DOOR	01:40:33
43	Brydges	Brett	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon	Men		01:40:74
44	Walsh	James	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire	Men	BOX / HAMMER	01:40:80
45	Ryan	Cameron	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Men's Team	Men	BOX	01:40:97
46	Mosher	Kyle	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional - Team 2	Men	STAIR	01:41:82
47	Saulnier	Tyler	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire	Men		01:43:15
48	Mackenzie	Jeff	Mississippi Mills Fire Department		Over 45		01:45:04
49	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs	Over 45		01:45:05
50	Connors	Brad	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - BAG OF MIXED CANDY	Men		01:46:04
51	Filali	Fayçal	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs	Over 45		01:46:28
52	Stolberg	Otto	Waterloo Fire Rescue	9	Over 40	HAMMER	01:46:41
53	Fisher	Cody	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men	STAIR	01:46:41
54	Picard	Eric	Lambton College	Brace remain legispee	Men	017411	01:46:60
55	Houghton	Tim	Okotoks Fire Department		Men	STAIR x 2	01:46:63
56	Murphy	Adam	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds	Over 45	O I I II I I I	01:46:87
57	Labbé	Marc- André	Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD	·	Over 45		01:48:39
58	Houlden	Ryan	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Men		01:49:32
59	Bouchard	Nicolas	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Crazy Train	Men		01:52:38
60	Ochando	Emmanuel	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		01:53:30
61	Michaels	Evan	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon	Men	BOX	01:54:03
62	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire		Over 45	FORCE	01:54:99
63	Hynes	Richard	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - BAG OF MIXED CANDY	Over 40		01:56:10
64	Nason	Blair	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team - putting in the work	Over 55		01:56:67
65	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department		Over 50		01:57:90
66	Bouffard	Patrick	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of	Men		01:58:18
				Canada - Team Rock Solid			

67	SANFORD	BRITT	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team - putting in the work	Men	STAIR	02:06:11
68	Plantz	Tyler	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon	Men		02:09:34
69	Gallant	Steve	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional - Team 2	Over 40		02:10:16
70	Conley	David	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes	Men		02:10:45
71	Williams	Owen	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Men's Team	Men		02:18:97
72	Catino	Adriano	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Crazy Train	Over 50		02:23:29
73	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department		Over 60		02:27:44
74	Falt	Nicholas	Lunenburg & District Fire Department		Men		02:29:77
75	Garland	Sheldon	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team - putting in the work	Over 45		02:35:39
76	Johnston	Dan	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team - putting in the work	Men		02:39:77
77	Robinson	Delsin	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Men's Team	Men		02:46:46
78	RED	EMPTY LANE	EMPTY LANE		Over 65	DNS	00:00:00
79	St-Laurent	Julien	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Crazy Train	Men	DNS	00:00:00
Cate	gory: Wome	en					
1	Carvello	Elissa	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Women	HYDRANT	02:01:17
2	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department		Over 40		02:08:21
3	Tremblay	Marisa	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Firefit	Women		02:10:53
4	Campbell	Kelly	Cambridge Fire Department		Women		00:40:40
5	Forrest				VVOITICIT	TARGET	02:19:10
		Krystal	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional - Team		TARGET BOX	02:19:10
6	Case	Krystal Nikita	Halifax Regional Fire Department Strathcona County Fire Department	Halifax Regional - Team 1			
6 7	Case Messer	•	Strathcona County Fire	Halifax Regional - Team 1 Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Over 40	вох	02:20:48
		Nikita	Strathcona County Fire Department	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Over 40 Women	вох	02:20:48
7	Messer	Nikita Lauren	Strathcona County Fire Department Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Over 40 Women Women	вох	02:20:48 02:26:63 02:36:28
7 8	Messer Lafleur	Nikita Lauren Kelsey	Strathcona County Fire Department Bruce Power Halifax Regional Fire Department	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes	Over 40 Women Women Women	вох	02:20:48 02:26:63 02:36:28 02:38:20
7 8 9	Messer Lafleur Morton	Nikita Lauren Kelsey Mikayla	Strathcona County Fire Department Bruce Power  Halifax Regional Fire Department  Kitchener Fire Department	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes Halifax Regional - Team 1 Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock	Over 40 Women Women Women Women	вох	02:20:48 02:26:63 02:36:28 02:38:20 02:39:49
7 8 9 10	Messer Lafleur Morton Porter	Nikita  Lauren  Kelsey  Mikayla  Robin	Strathcona County Fire Department Bruce Power  Halifax Regional Fire Department Kitchener Fire Department Iron Ore Company of Canada	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes Halifax Regional - Team 1 Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid Kitchener Fire Department	Over 40 Women Women Women Women Women Women Women	вох	02:20:48 02:26:63 02:36:28 02:38:20 02:39:49 02:42:79
7 8 9 10	Messer Lafleur Morton Porter Nicoletto	Nikita Lauren Kelsey Mikayla Robin Rachel	Strathcona County Fire Department Bruce Power  Halifax Regional Fire Department Kitchener Fire Department Iron Ore Company of Canada  Kitchener Fire Department	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes Halifax Regional - Team 1 Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid Kitchener Fire Department	Over 40 Women Women Women Women Women Women Women	вох	02:20:48 02:26:63 02:36:28 02:38:20 02:39:49 02:42:79 02:44:19
7 8 9 10 11	Messer Lafleur Morton Porter Nicoletto McNeil	Nikita Lauren Kelsey Mikayla Robin Rachel Lisa	Strathcona County Fire Department Bruce Power  Halifax Regional Fire Department Kitchener Fire Department Iron Ore Company of Canada  Kitchener Fire Department Halifax Regional Fire Department Conception Bay South Fire &	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes Halifax Regional - Team  Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid Kitchener Fire Department Halifax Regional - Team  Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - BAG OF	Over 40 Women Women Women Women Women Women Women Women	вох	02:20:48 02:26:63 02:36:28 02:38:20 02:39:49 02:42:79 02:44:19 02:47:37
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Messer Lafleur Morton Porter Nicoletto McNeil Spracklin	Nikita Lauren Kelsey Mikayla Robin Rachel Lisa Emily	Strathcona County Fire Department Bruce Power  Halifax Regional Fire Department Kitchener Fire Department Iron Ore Company of Canada  Kitchener Fire Department Halifax Regional Fire Department Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes Halifax Regional - Team  Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid Kitchener Fire Department Halifax Regional - Team  Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - BAG OF	Over 40 Women Women Women Women Women Women Women Women Women	BOX	02:20:48 02:26:63 02:36:28 02:38:20 02:39:49 02:42:79 02:44:19 02:47:37 02:48:02
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Messer Lafleur Morton Porter Nicoletto McNeil Spracklin Capper	Nikita Lauren Kelsey Mikayla Robin Rachel Lisa Emily Sue	Strathcona County Fire Department Bruce Power  Halifax Regional Fire Department Kitchener Fire Department Iron Ore Company of Canada  Kitchener Fire Department Halifax Regional Fire Department Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue  Halton Hills Fire Department	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes Halifax Regional - Team  Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid Kitchener Fire Department Halifax Regional - Team  Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - BAG OF	Over 40 Women Women Women Women Women Women Women Over 45	BOX BOX	02:20:48 02:26:63 02:36:28 02:38:20 02:39:49 02:42:79 02:44:19 02:47:37 02:48:02 02:53:53

17	Jones	Carissa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Women's Team	Women		03:09:83
18	Brown	Molly	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Women's Team	Women	NOZZLE	03:12:36
19	Travers	India	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Women's Team	Women		03:13:48
20	Emond	Danika	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Rock Solid	Women		03:30:36
21	Wuebbolt	Michelle	Markham Fire Department		Women	BOX x 2	03:32:20